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Anlage
Holzlarer Weg 45, 53229 Bonn
info@tctus-puetzchen.de

Hallenadresse
Dollendorfer Str. 106-110, 53639 Kdnigswinter
G 02244 92170 info@saunapark-siebengebirge.de

Sportwart/in

Tavus, Huseyin
sportwart@tctus-puetzchen.de
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Herren 30 1| 1. Kreisliga
MF: Stephan Schaubert

m 01781304759; tennisstephan@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Goschzik, Tobias
Tavus, Hasan
Schaubert, Stephan
Pitthan, Robert
Haas, Alexander
Minder, Markus
Schafer, Thomas
Linde, Michael
Lampel, Stefan
Kirst, Guido

VoR3, Marcel
Zoller, Timo
Gayko, Oliver
Schneider, Julian
Hellweger, Dirk
Forster, Philip
Becker, Marcel
Ansey, Dominik
19 Regnery, Lennart
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ID-Nr.

17551193
17854666
18404478
19306761
19107184
19007894
17955254
18062879
18753319
17653738
17953816
19075603
19010806
19253986
17955828
17953566
18805776
19157752
19359077

LK
LK8,4
LK15,4
LK16,6
LK16,9
LK19,3
LK23,2
LK21,6
LK21,7
LK21,3
LK23,2
LK22,9
LK23,0
LK23,2
LK23,4
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK24,0

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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